
Self-Financing Payment Options for fees over £200 (Home/RUK) course longer than 8 weeks (EXCLUDES COMMERCIAL) 
Course Level 
 

Fee amount Payment at Enrolment Standing Order details (TO START 1 MONTH 
AFTER START DATE) 

FE Full-Time (NC, NQ, SVQ2) 
FE Short Full-time 
FE FT (18 weeks) 
FE FT (12 weeks) 

£1,008 
£600 
£504 
£336 

£252 
£150 
£126 
£168 

5 further regular payments of £151.20 
3 further regular payments of £150 
2 further regular payments of £189 
1 further regular payment of £168 

FE Part-Time (NC, NQ, SVQ2) £510 £127.50 3 further regular payments of £127.50 

FE Part-Time (Highers, National 5) 
January starts 

£280 
£300 
£280 

£70 
£75 
£70 

3 further regular payments of £70 
3 further regular payments of £75 
3 further regular payments of £70 

HE Full-Time (HNC/HND) 
HE Full-Time (Degree) 

£1,285 
£1,820 
£9,000 (RUK) 

£321.25 
£455 
£2,250 

5 further regular payments of £192.75   
5 further regular payments of £273 
5 further regular payments of £1,350 

HE Part-Time (HNC/HND) 
 

£514 
£3,600 (RUK) 

£128.50 
£900 

3 further regular payments of £128.50 
3 further regular payments of £900 

 

 

International Students must pay all fees in full before enrolment: 

 

 Course Level 
 

Fee amount Payment at Enrolment Standing Order details 

FE Full-Time (NC, NQ, SVQ2) £7,500  £7,500 N/A 
FE Part-Time (NC, NQ, 
SVQ2) 

£3,000  £3,000 N/A 

FE Part-Time (Highers, 
National 4 & 5) 

£1,400 Highers 
£1,500 National 4 & 5 

£1,400 
£1,500 

N/A 

HE Full-Time (HNC HND, 
Degree) 

£9,000 £9,000 N/A 

HE Part-Time (HNC HND) £3,700 £3,700 N/A 


	Self-Financing Payment Options for fees over £200 (Home/RUK) course longer than 8 weeks (EXCLUDES COMMERCIAL)

